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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:30 Ffos Las [Church Hall 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 83.66
Single 31st 19:00 Ffos Las |Huff And Puff 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 84.66
Single 31st 17:00 Hamilton |Troop 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 85.66
Single 31st 16:50 Dear Bruin 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:00 Hamilton |Trump 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 74.66
Alexander
Single 31st 15:40 Lingfield |Stormingin 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.66
Single 31st 15:30 Hamilton |[Mutadaffeq 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 79.66
Single 31st 15:00 Hamilton |Straightothepoi 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 81.66
nt
Single 31st 14:30 Hamilton |Lexington 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 83.66
Place
Single 31st 14:20 Laydee Victoria 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 85.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 20:20 Warwick [Robinroyale 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 86.66
Single 30th 20:10 Ripon Pipers Note 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88.66
Single 30th 19:05 Ripon  |Weellan 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.10 91.66
Single 30th 18:45 Warwick |Stepover 8.50 2.00 Non-runner - 83.56
Single 30th 17:15 Cartmel |Dodgybingo 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 83.56
Single 30th 16:50 Dagueneau 3.50 3.00 Win 1 5.25 84.56
Nottingham
Single 30th 16:40 Cartmel |Elysian Prince 10.00 2.00 Void - -2.00 79.31
Single 30th 15:30 Beverley |Michele 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 81.31
Strogoff
Single 30th 15:20 Harvest Day 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 83.31
Nottingham
Single 30th 15:00 Beverley [Make On 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 85.31
Madam
Single 29th 21:10 Charmed Pearl 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 74.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 20:40 Prying Pandora 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 76.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 20:10 Moonlight 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 78.31
\Wolverhampto [Silver
n (A.W)
Single 29th 19:50 Brighton |Roy Rocket 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 79.31
Single 29th 17:00 Redcar |Rickyroadboy 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 82.31
Single 29th 16:40 Lingfield |Conkering 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.81
(A.W) Hero
Single 29th 15:20 Leicester|Cavatina 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 72.81
Single 29th 15:00 Redcar |Rey Loopy 5.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 63.81
Single 29th 14:40 Lingfield |Rastacap 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 66.81
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:40 Lingfield |Island Sound 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 68.81
(A.W)
Single 28th 18:25 Windsor |Paco's Prince 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 69.81
Single 28th 17:05 Cartmel |Brave 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 72.81
Spartacus
Single 28th 16:45 Redcar |Armandihan 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 74.81
Single 28th 16:30 Cartmel |Ifandbutwhynot 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.81
Single 28th 16:20 Purple 'n Gold 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 78.81
Huntingdon
Single 28th 16:05 Leicester|Burgonet 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 79.81
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 15:55 Cartmel |Boric 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 70.81
Single 28th 15:50 Author's Dream 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 72.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:45 Cartmel |My Escapade 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 73.81
Single 28th 14:35 Dollar And A 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 59.81
Huntingdon Dream
Single 27th 17:45 Fontwell |Ice Konig 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 60.81
Single 27th 17:25 Uttoxeter|Nelson's Touch 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 61.81
Single 27th 16:35 Fontwell |Navajo War 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 51.81
Dance
Single 27th 16:25 Kelso Always Tipsy 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.81
Single 27th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Crosspark 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.81
Single 27th 15:50 Kelso Amilliontimes 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.81
Single 27th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Kapstadt 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 58.81
Single 27th 15:15 Kelso William Of 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 60.81
Orange
Single 27th 14:50 Fontwell |Code Of Law 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 48.81
Single 27th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Norman The 7.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 37.81
Red
Single 26th 20:35 Ffos Las |Fille Des 9.00 2.00 Win 1 15.20 39.81
Champs
Single 26th 20:05 Ffos Las |Chelsea Flyer 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.61
Single 26th 19:50 Salisbury|Roser Moter 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 26.61
Single 26th 19:20 Salisbury|Jacob Cats 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.61
Single 26th 19:05 Ffos Las |Eastern Lady 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.61
Single 26th 17:35 Cartmel |Craig Star 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.61
Single 26th 17:00 Cartmel |Bon Chic 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 32.61
Single 26th 16:50 York Akvavera 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.61
Single 26th 15:15 Cartmel |Nortonthorpele 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 37.61
gend
Single 26th 14:40 Cartmel |Golden Town 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.61
Single 25th 20:45 Marvellous 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.61
\Worcester Monty
Single 25th 20:30 Island Flame 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.61
Pontefract
Single 25th 20:15 Sauvignon 6.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 42.61
\Worcester
Single 25th 18:45 Mont Royale 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.11
\Worcester
Single 25th 17:45 Haydock |Seaborough 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36.11
Single 25th 17:35 Bath Aye Aye 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.11
Skipper
Single 25th 14:55 Haydock |Beyond Equal 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 40.11
Single 25th 14:35 Pastoral Player 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.11
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:10 Bath Everkyllachy 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.11
Single 25th 13:50 Haydock |Archipeligo 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 36.11
Single 24th 20:50 Mr Potter 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 38.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:20 Tai Hang 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 40.11
Chelmsford Dragon
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 Sofia's Rock 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 42.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:10 Andalusite 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:00 Sandown|What A 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 44.11
\Welcome
Single 24th 17:40 Swendab 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:10 Catterick |Global 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 39.11
Academy
Single 24th 15:35 Catterick |Poetic Steps 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41.11




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Innoko 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 43.11
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Tricky Dicky 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 46.11
Single 23rd 19:55 Kempton |The Warrior 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 48.11
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:25 Kempton |Tangramm 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.11
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:25 Slow To Hand 2.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 51.11
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 17:05 Ayr Gworn 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 54.11
Single 23rd 16:55 Lunar Deity 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.11
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 16:25 Mujassam 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.11
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 16:15 Warwick |Work In 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 60.11
Progress
Single 23rd 15:55 Bailarico 2.75 3.00 Win 1 4.46 61.11
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:35 Ayr Kharbetation 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 56.65
Single 23rd 15:25 Sean O'Casey 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 56.65
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 21:00 Hexham |Back To Balloo 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 49.15
Single 22nd 20:30 Hexham [Inchcolm 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 39.15
Single 22nd 20:00 Hexham [Red Ochre 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.15
Single 22nd 19:10 Alberta 15.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 31.15
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 18:10 The Blue 7.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 32.15
Huntingdon Bomber
Single 22nd 17:45 Ayr Itlaaq 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.15
Single 22nd 17:05 Cent Flying 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - 36.15
Nottingham
Single 22nd 16:20 Sunshineandbu 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.15
Chepstow bbles
Single 22nd 15:45 Dandyman Port] 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.15
Chepstow
Single 22nd 15:25 Verandah 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 41.15
Nottingham
Single 21st 20:45 Windsor |Biotic 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 44.15
Single 21st 19:15 Windsor |Colonial 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 46.15
Classic
Single 21st 17:45 Carlisle |Redrosezorro 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.15
Single 21st 16:55 Sprogzilla 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.15
Towcester
Single 21st 16:35 Redcar |Cabal 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 53.15
Single 21st 15:55 Mercers Court 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.15
[Towcester
Single 21st 15:45 Carlisle |Raselasad 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 56.15
Single 21st 15:25 Tamarillo 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 59.15
Towcester Grove
Single 21st 15:05 Redcar |Liamba 3.25 3.00 Non-runner - 61.15
Single 21st 14:45 Carlisle |Seen The Lyte 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 61.15
Single 20th 16:50 Market |No Such 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.9
Rasen Number
Single 20th 16:10 Stratford |Mr Mafia 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 53.9
Single 20th 16:00 Ripon Queen In 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 35.9
Waiting
Single 20th 15:50 Market |Sky Khan 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 37.9
Rasen
Single 20th 15:40 Stratford |Bodega 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 39.9
Single 20th 15:20 Market |Rapid Fritz 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39.9
Rasen
Single 20th 14:55 Ripon Glorious Player 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 41.9
Single 20th 14:45 Market |Russian Rascal 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.9
Rasen
Single 20th 14:35 Stratford |Myroundorurs 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 45.9
Single 20th 14:20 Ripon Revenge 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 47.9
Single 19th 19:05 Uttoxeter|Versifier 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.9
Single 19th 18:35 Uttoxeter|Above Board 6.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 50.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 18:10 Thirsk  |Tan 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 41.9
Single 19th 18:05 Uttoxeter|Silent Man 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.9
Single 19th 17:30 Uttoxeter|Faction 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.9
Single 19th 16:35 Bangor- |Dr Dunraven 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 31.9
on-Dee
Single 19th 16:25 Suzi's 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 34.9
Newmarket Connoisseur
Single 19th 16:00 Bangor- |Nightline 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 36.9
on-Dee
Single 19th 15:25 Bangor- |Midnight Walk 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.9
on-Dee
Single 19th 14:50 Bangor- |Viserion 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.9
on-Dee
Single 17th 20:35 Christopher 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 30.9
Newmarket \Wood
Single 17th 20:05 Midnight Wilde 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 32.9
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:50 Perth Buckled 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.9
Single 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Ghayadh 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.9
Single 17th 17:15 Perth Harleys Max 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 38.9
Single 17th 16:45 Perth My Escapade 6.00 3.00 Win 1 12.75 38.9
Single 17th 16:15 Perth Raise A Spark 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.15
Single 17th 15:40 Perth Wicked Spice 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 27.15
Single 17th 15:05 Perth Titus Bolt 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.15
Single 17th 14:40 Salisbury|Fayrouz Rose 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 30.15
Single 16th 20:25 Bath Christmas 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 33.15
Night
Single 16th 20:05 Perth Shanaway 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 36.15
Single 16th 19:55 Bath \Volpone Jelois 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.15
Single 16th 19:05 Perth Cosmic Tigress 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 41.15
Single 16th 18:35 Perth Calivigny 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 43.15
Single 16th 18:25 Bath Knockout Blow 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 46.15
Single 16th 18:00 Summerseat 6.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 48.15
Yarmouth Mist
Single 16th 16:15 Newton |Amour D'Or 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 50.15
Abbot
Single 16th 14:55 York Orion's Bow 8.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 38.15
Single 16th 14:20 York Hamada 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 40.15
Single 15th 20:30 Laugharne 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 33.4
Southwell
Single 15th 20:00 The Lady 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 214
Southwell Rules
Single 15th 19:00 Flying Verse 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 22.4
Southwell
Single 15th 18:00 Oliver's Gold 9.50 2.00 Win 1 13.60 11.4
Southwell
Single 15th 17:10 Beverley |Enchanting 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.2
Enya
Single 15th 16:40 Beverley |Harvest Day 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.2
Single 15th 16:10 Beverley |Fieldsman 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.8
Single 15th 15:40 Beverley |Gamesome 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.8
Single 15th 15:20 Whatthebutlers 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 3.8
\Wincanton aw
Single 15th 14:30 No No Cardinal 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.8
Sedgefield
Single 14th 20:20 Windsor [Harbour 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 5.8
Approach
Single 14th 18:00 Riddlestown 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.8
Towcester
Single 14th 17:35 Ad Vitam 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:00 Spryt 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 16:50 Kempton |New 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.8

Millennium




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:30 Spiritual Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 16:00 Belabour 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:45 Kempton |Celma Des 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 13.8
Bois
Single 14th 15:15 Kempton |Ballycamp 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.8
Single 14th 14:55 Ice Canyon 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 4.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:05 St Andrews 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 5.8
Southwell
Single 13th 16:55 Hill Fort 12.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 7.8
Plumpton
Single 13th 16:35 Spader 19.00 1.00 Win 1 13.50 9.8
Southwell
Single 13th 16:10 Ludlow |Bertimont 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.7
Single 13th 15:50 Austin Friars 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -1.7
Plumpton
Single 13th 15:35 Ludlow |Vikekhal 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.3
Single 13th 15:30 La Fille 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 1.3
Southwell Francaise
Single 13th 15:00 Ulis De Vassy 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.7
Southwell
Single 13th 14:45 Keep To The 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.7
Plumpton Beat
Single 13th 14:25 Dalkadam 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.7
Southwell
Single 12th 18:30 Warwick |Apple Of Our 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.7
Eye
Single 12th 17:35 Jungle Room 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.7
Nottingham
Single 12th 17:20 Lingfield |Mutawathea 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.7
Single 12th 17:10 Ascot Tricky Dicky 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0.3
Single 12th 17:00 Tight Lines 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.3
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:55 Haydock |Breath Caught 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.3
Single 12th 16:05 Hexham |Nemean Lion 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.3
Single 12th 15:15 Azam 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.3
Nottingham
Single 12th 14:35 Haydock |Bedrock 3.50 3.00 Non-runner - 9.3
Single 12th 14:00 Haydock |Debece 7.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 9.3
Single 11th 19:50 Birdette 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.3
Nottingham
Single 11th 19:30 Ripon Mutamaded 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 12.3
Single 11th 19:05 Ascot Cold Stare 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.8
Single 11th 17:15 Chester |Dominating 26.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 8.8
Single 11th 16:40 Chester |Pumaflor 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.8
Single 11th 16:20 Market  |Flow With Eve 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.8
Rasen
Single 11th 15:55 Lingfield |Hateya 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 12.8
Single 11th 15:45 Market |Alizee Javilex 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.8
Rasen
Single 11th 15:35 Chester |Who Dares 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.8
Wins
Single 11th 14:40 Market |Rapid Fritz 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 6.8
Rasen
Single 10th 19:20 Tea Time Fred 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 7.8
\Wincanton
Single 10th 18:20 Third Act 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.8
\Wincanton
Single 10th 17:50 Balibour 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 10.8
\Wincanton
Single 10th 17:25 Alcock And 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.8
\Worcester Brown
Single 10th 16:35 Chester |Austrian 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 12.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
School
Single 10th 16:15 Master Of 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.8
Huntingdon Finance
Single 10th 15:45 Le Dauphin 11.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 6.8
Huntingdon
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Vale Of Kent 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.8
Single 10th 14:00 Mountain Path 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 9.8
Huntingdon
Single 10th 13:40 Mr Muddle 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.8
\Worcester
Single 9th 20:25 Energia Flavio 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 19:55 Light From 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.8
Wolverhampto [Mars
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:55 Brigadoon 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:10 Fontwell |Black Anthem 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.8
Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Neola 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.8
Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Last Page 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 17.8
Single 9th 16:25 Newton |Nabhan 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.8
Abbot
Single 9th 15:55 Newton |Cut The Corner 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 21.8
Abbot
Single 9th 15:45 Kelso Cobajayisland 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 3.8
Single 9th 15:00 Chester |Spoof 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -8.2
Single 8th 20:00 Ludlow [Excellent Team 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.2
Single 8th 19:30 Ludlow |Scented Lily 6.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -17.2
Single 8th 19:20 Exeter |Dark Mahler 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.2
Single 8th 19:00 Ludlow |Solatentif 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.2
Single 8th 18:50 Exeter |Jully Les Buxy 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -12.2
Single 8th 18:30 Ludlow |Walden Prince 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.2
Single 8th 15:45 Washed 7.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -9.2
Fakenham Ashore
Single 8th 14:50 Thirsk  |Feathery 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.40 -7.2
Single 8th 14:40 Whos De Baby 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.6
Fakenham
Single 8th 14:00 Brighton |Foxtrot Knight 2.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9.6
Single 7th 17:35 Ayr Martiloo 5.50 3.00 Win 1 8.78 -6.6
Single 7th 17:30 Warwick |Mauna Kea 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.38
Single 7th 16:40 Kempton |Work In 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -14.38
Progress
Single 7th 16:30 Ayr Imada 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - -13.38
Single 7th 16:25 Warwick |Druid's Folly 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.38
Single 7th 16:05 Kempton |Fixed Rate 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.38
Single 7th 15:50 Warwick |Canyon City 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.38
Single 7th 15:30 Kempton |Buster Thomas 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.38
Single 7th 15:05 Beverley |Feebs 3.75 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -7.38
Single 7th 14:10 Ayr Ange Des 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4.38
Malberaux
Single 6th 17:20 Trumps Up 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.38
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:55 Hamilton |Maifalki 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.50 -1.38
Single 6th 15:50 Champagne At 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.88
Towcester Tara
Single 6th 15:45 Hamilton |Ma Fee Heela 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.88
Single 6th 15:10 Hamilton |Thorntoun 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.88
Care
Single 6th 14:55 Mr Lupton 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.88
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:40 Travertine 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.88
Towcester
Single 6th 13:50 Adamant 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 0.12
Newmarket
Single 6th 13:35 Simply Lucky 6.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 3.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Towcester
Single 6th 13:30 Hamilton |Laughton 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -4.88
Single 5th 20:35 Hexham |Apache Pilot 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.88
Single 5th 19:05 Hexham |Nortonthorpele 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 0.12
gend
Single 5th 18:35 Hexham |Card Game 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 2.12
Single 5th 18:35 Hexham |Green Zone 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -9.88
Single 5th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Goodnight 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.88
Charlie
Single 5th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Wandrin Star 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.88
Single 5th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Templehills 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.88
Single 5th 15:45 Pepita 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 -4.88
\Wetherby
Single 5th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Young Phoenix 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.87
Single 5th 13:35 Age Of 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.87
Goodwood Wisdom
Single 4th 20:05 Kingofmerrows 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:30 Golden Steps 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:45 Corked 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:15 Adventureman 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.87
Musselburgh
Single 4th 16:50 Lingfield |Wallflower 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.87
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:10 Ravenswood 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.87
Musselburgh
Single 4th 16:00 Felstead Knight] 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.87
Chepstow
Single 4th 15:50 Lingfield |Muhajjal 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.13
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Pastamakesufa 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.13
Chepstow ster
Single 4th 14:20 Lingfield |The Night King 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.13
(A.W)
Single 3rd 20:40 Picture Painter 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 5.13
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 20:20 Villa Tora 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 20:10 Riponian 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.87
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 19:40 Seen The Lyte 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 0.13
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 19:20 Pearl Spectre 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:10 Northwest 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.37
Musselburgh  |Frontier
Single 3rd 17:10 Redcar |Voice Of Dubai 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.37
Single 3rd 16:40 Redcar |Canadian 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.63
George
Single 3rd 15:40 Redcar |Poet's Prince 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.63
Single 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Earthly 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.63
(A.W)
